Bocas
- Adult Baseball
Member of 80 Campeonato Nacional de Beisbol Mayor.

Batting Pitching Fielding Quality At-Bat Differential

Batting Stats

Standard Patience, Speed & Power QABs & Team Impact

Show stats for: Filter by date range:

Qualifying Games < | [7] Mar 17 vs Veraguas

# Roster GP PA AB H 1B 2B 3B HR
Allen
13 CORDOBA 16 72 57 21 12 6 2 1
Angel
77 Shaper 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Carlos
5 SANCHEZ 14 63 49 13 7 4 0 2
Eduards
22 ToLo 16 71 62 18 16 2 0 0
Edwin
9 WALDEN 16 71 61 21 17 1 3 0
Frederic
28 CASTILLO 8 24 15 1 1 0 0 0
29 Gerald CHIN | 3 15 13 5 5 0 0 0
Hector
2 RAYO 13 35 29 5 4 1 0 0
Jonathan
1 MENDOZA 15 66 53 14 12 2 0 0
Jorge
10 MIRANDA 16 67 62 13 8 5 0 0
Randolf
81 GONZALEZ 8 20 18 8 6 2 0 0
Rhandall
31 SANCHEZ 12 44 40 13 11 1 0 1
Valentino
7 ARCE 15 74 61 26 25 1 0 0
Victor
25 ACOSTA 12 31 30 2 2 0 0 0
Totals 16 654 551 160 126 25 5 4
GP: Games played 2B: Doubles
PA: Plate appearances 3B: Triples
AB: At bats HR: Home runs
H: Hits RBI: Runs batted in
1B: Singles R: Runs scored

Export Season Stats (.csv) lﬂ All stats can be edited from the game. Visit Schedule to adjust stats for a specific game.

<O

to | Apr 4 vs Chiriqui

RBI R HBP  ROE

23 16 2 1
0 0 0 0
15 10 2 1
10 7 2 1
6 11 1 1
2 3 1 1
1 3 0 0
2 6 1 2
6 11 6 0
10 8 0 3
4 3 1 0
6 5 0 1
3 15 5 1
1 3 0 1
89 101 21 13

HBP: Hit by pitch
ROE: Reached on error
FC: Hit into fielder's choice

CI: Batter advances on catcher's
interference

BB: Base on balls (walks)

FC

21

Spring 2023

o
<

11-5

Scores Live - Active

<O

cl BB SO
0o 11 4
0 0 1
0o 12 11
0o 5 4
0o 7 14
0o 5 4
0o 2 2
0o 2 6
0o 6 6
0o 3 14
0o 1 5
0 4 10
0o 7 4
0o 1 5
0 66 9

S0: Strikeouts

AVG: Batting average (season)

AVG

.368

.000

.265

.290

.344

.067

.385

72

.264

210

444

.325

426

.067

.290

OBP

472

.000

429

.357

414

.318

.467

.250

.400

.246

.500

.386

.521

.097

.384

OBP: On-base percentage (season)

SLG: Slugging percentage

OPS: On-base percentage plus slugging
percentage (season)

SLG

.596

.000

.323

.459

.067

.385

.207

.302

.290

.556

443

.067

376

OPS

1.069

.000

.898

.680

.873

.385

.851

.457

.702

.536

1.056

811

.963

163

.760



GC CLASSIC CONNECT

Download the App Help f
Create Your Team Product Blog

Find Teams Tech Blog

Pricing

Status | Privacy | Terms | License | CA Disclosures | Your Privacy Choices | © GameChanger Media, Inc. All rights reserved.
U.S. Patent No. 8,731,458



