Bocas

· Adult Baseball

Member of 80 Campeonato Nacional de Beisbol Mayor.

Spring 2023

Batting Pitching Fielding | Quality At-Bat Differential

Batting Stats

Standard Patience, Speed & Power QABs & Team Impact

Show stats for:

Filter by date range:

Qualifying Games \$ [?]

Mar 17 vs Veraguas

Apr 4 vs Chiriquí 0

#	Roster	GP	PA	AB	н	1B	2B	3В	HR	RBI	R	НВР	ROE	FC	CI	вв	so	AVG	ОВР	SLG	OPS
13	Allen CORDOBA	16	72	57	21	12	6	2	1	23	16	2	1	0	0	11	4	.368	.472	.596	1.069
77	Angel Shaper	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	.000	.000	.000	.000
5	Carlos SANCHEZ	14	63	49	13	7	4	0	2	15	10	2	1	1	0	12	11	.265	.429	.469	.898
22	Eduards TOLO	16	71	62	18	16	2	0	0	10	7	2	1	2	0	5	4	.290	.357	.323	.680
9	Edwin WALDEN	16	71	61	21	17	1	3	0	6	11	1	1	2	0	7	14	.344	.414	.459	.873
28	Frederic CASTILLO	8	24	15	1	1	0	0	0	2	3	1	1	2	0	5	4	.067	.318	.067	.385
29	Gerald CHIN	3	15	13	5	5	0	0	0	1	3	0	0	0	0	2	2	.385	.467	.385	.851
2	Hector RAYO	13	35	29	5	4	1	0	0	2	6	1	2	3	0	2	6	.172	.250	.207	.457
1	Jonathan MENDOZA	15	66	53	14	12	2	0	0	6	11	6	0	4	0	6	6	.264	.400	.302	.702
10	Jorge MIRANDA	16	67	62	13	8	5	0	0	10	8	0	3	4	0	3	14	.210	.246	.290	.536
81	Randolf GONZALEZ	8	20	18	8	6	2	0	0	4	3	1	0	0	0	1	5	.444	.500	.556	1.056
31	Rhandall SANCHEZ	12	44	40	13	11	1	0	1	6	5	0	1	0	0	4	10	.325	.386	.425	.811
7	Valentino ARCE	15	74	61	26	25	1	0	0	3	15	5	1	1	0	7	4	.426	.521	.443	.963
25	Victor ACOSTA	12	31	30	2	2	0	0	0	1	3	0	1	2	0	1	5	.067	.097	.067	.163
Totals		16	654	551	160	126	25	5	4	89	101	21	13	21	0	66	90	.290	.384	.376	.760

GP: Games played PA: Plate appearances

AB: At bats

1B: Singles

H: Hits

2B: Doubles

3B: Triples

HR: Home runs

RBI: Runs batted in R: Runs scored

HBP: Hit by pitch

ROE: Reached on error

FC: Hit into fielder's choice CI: Batter advances on catcher's

BB: Base on balls (walks)

SO: Strikeouts

AVG: Batting average (season)

OBP: On-base percentage (season)

SLG: Slugging percentage

OPS: On-base percentage plus slugging

percentage (season)

Export Season Stats (.csv) 🗷 All stats can be edited from the game. Visit Schedule to adjust stats for a specific game.

GC CLASSIC CONNECT

Download the App Help

Create Your Team Product Blog
Find Teams Tech Blog

Pricing







Status | Privacy | Terms | License | CA Disclosures | Your Privacy Choices () © GameChanger Media, Inc. All rights reserved.

U.S. Patent No. 8,731,458